
U17
Date Game/Practice Time Location

Sunday, May 12 Practice 4pm - 6:pm Clearwater #1
Tuesday, May 14 Game 6:30 PM @ Camlachie Diamond #1
Thursday, May 16 Practice 6pm - 7:30pm Germain D2
Sunday, May 19 NO PRACTICE LONG WEEKEND
Thursday, May 23 Game 6pm start - 8pm VS Alvinston Germain D2
Sunday, May 26 Practice 4pm - 6pm Clearwater D1

Thursday, May 30 Game 8:00 PM @ Corunna Stewart Park
Sunday, June 2 Game 4pm start - 6pm VS Camlachie Clearwater D1

Wednesday, June 5 Game 8:30 PM @ Wyoming Petrolia
Thursday, June 6 Practice 6pm - 8pm Germain D2
Sunday, June 9 Practice 4pm - 6pm Clearwater D1

Wednesday, June 12 Game 6:30 PM @ Merlin
Thursday, June 13 Practice 6pm - 8pm Germain D2
Sunday, June 16 Practice 4pm - 6pm Clearwater D1

Thursday, June 20 Practice 6pm - 8pm Germain D2
Friday, June 21 Game 8:30 PM @ Alvinston North Diamond

Sunday, June 23 Game 4pm start - 6pm VS Corunna Clearwater D1
Thursday, June 27 Practice 6pm - 8pm Germain D2
Sunday, June 30 Practice 4pm - 6pm Clearwater D1
Thursday, July 4 Game 8:30 PM @ Alvinston North Diamond
Sunday, July 7 Game 4pm start - 6pm VS Merlin Clearwater D1
Tuesday, July 9 Game 6:30 PM @ Camlachie Diamond #1

Thursday, July 11 Practice 6pm - 8pm Germain D2
Sunday, July 14 Practice 4pm - 6pm Clearwater D1
Tuesday, July 16 Game 8:00 PM @ Corunna Stewart Park
Thurday, July 18 Game 6pm start - 8pm VS Wyoming Germain D2
Sunday, July 21 Game 4pm start - 6pm VS Camlachie Clearwater D1

Thursday, July 25 Practice 6pm - 8pm Germain D2
Sunday, July 28 Game 4pm start - 6pm VS Wyoming Clearwater D1

Thursday, August 1 Practice 6pm - 8pm Germain D2
Sunday, August 4 NO GAME/PRACTICE LONG WEEKEND
Thursday, August 8 Practice 6pm - 8pm Germain D2


